

Our Mission

"Watervliet Public Schools Foundation is an independent non-profit organization working to raise, steward, and distribute resources to enrich the education of students in Watervliet Public Schools."

Application for Membership

Name
Address
Phone
Email
Please answer the following Questions
What is your relationship to Watervliet Public Schools ?(Check all that apply)
Area Resident Area Business person Interested in Education Attended and/or
Graduated from WPS Employee or former employee of WPS Have students attending
WPS Please list by using K-12 designation
For a Foundation to be successful its membership must be ready to donate their TIME, TALENT, and a little TREASURE. We understand that time, talent, and treasure are dependent on circumstances. To give everyone a better idea please check all the appropriate statements.
I will be able to attend Board meetings Committee meetings Work on projects to raise funds for the foundation
Briefly state what talents you have that might benefit the foundation.
\\
(I so back of this page if more room is needed)

Our bylaws s	tate:
--------------	-------

Members will serve as Ambassadors for the Corporation by encouraging community awareness of the Corporation and seek to promote its growth and services. Members will not have any voting rights. Members may serve on special, standing, and other committees and may advise and consult with the Board of Directors. The service is voluntary and subject to the availability of committee openings and approval by the Committee chair and Board. The Corporation will ask Members to provide support to the Corporation via annual monetary contributions or time commitments at levels that each member is comfortable with.

		*			
the transfer of the grant of the state of th		radiovanin's commindrateless and a decision in the Advancement			
			antina ata ya kuna ya kuna ata ata ata ata ata ata ata ata ata a		e est de seje en la seconda de la lagada de la lagada esta granda en la lagada en la lagada en la lagada en la
				en e	

Watervliet Public Schools Foundation for Excellence

thank you for your time in filling out this application for membership.

Mail to:

Watervliet Public Schools Foundation for Excellence 450 E. Red Arrow Hwy Watervliet, MI. 49098



Drawing by: Student Artist Senior Alyssa Schlender